
Hallenspielplan  Neuburg, Halle am Volksfestplatz  ( 260262 )
Berliner Str. 162
86633   Neuburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 10.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV Aichach

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Aichach

MTV Pfaffenhofen

TSV 1862 Neuburg

HC Donau/Paar

TSV Allach 09 III

MTV Pfaffenhofen

HC Donau/Paar

HC Donau/Paar

MTV Pfaffenhofen

TSV 1862 Neuburg

HC Donau/Paar

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Aichach

MTV Pfaffenhofen

TSV Aichach

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV Allach 09 III

8:13

23:12

19:10

15:15

13:12

19:19

12:13

18:13

17:8

17:12

So. 28.09.2025 12:00

13:30

15:30

17:30

BzK mD
VR

BL mC

BL mB

BZK M

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV Rottenburg

VSC Donauwörth

MTV Pfaffenhofen

HF Scheyern II (a.K.)

13:18

32:29

25:27

34:27

So. 26.10.2025 13:30

15:30

17:30

BL mC

BL mB

BZK M

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV Weißenburg

TSV Ismaning II

MTV Pfaffenhofen II

29:32

25:45

23:33

So. 23.11.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

17:00

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

BzK mD
VR

TSV 1862 Neuburg

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg*

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg*

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg*

TSV 1862 Neuburg

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg*

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg*

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg*

TSV 1862 Neuburg

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg*

MTV Pfaffenhofen

SSV Schrobenhausen

TSV 1862 Neuburg II

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg*

HC Donau/Paar

HF Scheyern

TSV 1862 Neuburg II

TSV Gaimersheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

9:21

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 30.11.2025 13:30

15:30

17:30

BzK mD
VR

BL mB

BZK M

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

HC Donau/Paar

MTV Pfaffenhofen II

MTV Ingolstadt

12:11

34:39

35:31

So. 07.12.2025 12:00

13:30

15:30

17:30

BzK mD
VR

BL mC

BL mB

BZK M

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

MTV Ingolstadt II

SSV Schrobenhausen

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

DJK Rohrbach

19:14

33:25

36:26

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

17:30

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

BZK M

TSV 1862 Neuburg II

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg II*

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg II*

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg II*

TSV 1862 Neuburg II

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg II*

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg II*

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg II*

TSV 1862 Neuburg

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg II*

MTV Pfaffenhofen

SSV Schrobenhausen

TSV 1862 Neuburg

Spieltag TSV 1862 Neuburg II*

HC Donau/Paar

HF Scheyern

TSV 1862 Neuburg

SSV Schrobenhausen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 15:45

17:30

BL mC

BZK M

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

DJK Eichstätt

TSV Gaimersheim II

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 11:30

13:30

BL mB

BL mC

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

SSV Schrobenhausen

TSV Gaimersheim II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:30

12:30

BL mC

BL mB

TSV 1862 Neuburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg

MTV Ingolstadt

TSV Indersdorf

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 17:30 BZK M TSV 1862 Neuburg HC Donau/Paar II 0:0

So. 22.03.2026 17:00 BL mC TSV 1862 Neuburg TSV Bäumenheim (a.K.) 0:0


